
KINGSTON ELEMENTARY & INTERMEDIATE SCHOOL BUS ROUTES 

2025 - 2026 
Please note all bus routes and times are subject to change. 

 

Not all house numbers are denoted on the following routes. Please find the bus stop that is closest 
to your home and use that as your bus stop.  

 
There have been many areas where First Student has consolidated routes to more group stops for 
efficiency purposes. They have done this across all Silver Lake routes. Students may not have the 

same stops as they have had in past years. 
 

This is the most recent information received from First Student as of December 4, 2025. 

 
 

Bus 8 
7:40 AM  18 PEMBROKE ST 

7:40 AM  11 PEMBROKE ST 

7:41 AM  279 MAIN ST 

7:43 AM  239 MAIN ST 

7:45 AM  34 BROOK ST 

7:47 AM  MAIN ST @ LANDING RD 

7:48 AM  211/214 MAIN ST 

7:49 AM  227 MAIN ST 

7:50 AM  238 MAIN ST 

7:52 AM  PEMBROKE ST @ ERIN PATH 

7:53 AM  57 PEMBROKE ST 

7:54 AM  PEMBROKE ST @ BLUE JAY WAY 

7:56 AM  147 PEMBROKE ST 

7:57 AM  167 PEMBROKE ST 

7:58 AM  172 PEMBROKE STREET 

8:00 AM  202 PEMBROKE ST 

8:04 AM  25 REED ST 

8:08 AM  8 SHIRLEY AVE 

8:09 AM  SHIRLEY AVE @ MAPLE AVE 

8:11 AM  211/214 MAIN ST 

8:12 AM  MAIN ST @ HILLCREST RD 

8:16 AM  KINGSTON IS 

8:20 AM  KINGSTON ES 

   



   

Bus 27 
7:45 AM  12 KING GROVE LN 

7:45 AM  279 GROVE ST 

7:50 AM  261 GROVE STREET 

7:51 AM  GROVE ST @ KING GROVE LN 

7:53 AM  194 GROVE ST 

7:54 AM  GROVE ST @ GRISTMILL LN 

7:55 AM  GROVE ST @ GROVE ST EXT 

7:56 AM  167 GROVE STREET 

7:58 AM  THREE RIVERS DR @ VILLAGE PATH 

8:01 AM  119 THREE RIVERS 

8:02 AM  108 THREE RIVERS DR 

8:04 AM  71 THREE RIVERS DR 

8:14 AM  KINGSTON IS 

8:20 AM  KINGSTON ES 

   

   

Bus 28 
7:45 AM  2 EVERGREEN ST 

7:45 AM  EVERGREEN ST @ PILGRIM ST 

7:46 AM  16 EVERGREEN ST 

7:46 AM  54 EVERGREEN STREET 

7:47 AM  58 EVERGREEN ST 

7:48 AM  12 SUMMER ST 

7:51 AM  23 JONES RIVER DR 

7:51 AM  RIVER ST @ BAY FARM RD 

7:53 AM  26 MAPLE ST 

7:54 AM  17 MAPLE ST 

7:54 AM  MAPLE ST @ WRIGHT CT 

7:54 AM  39 MAPLE ST 

7:55 AM  18 LANDING ROAD 

7:56 AM  168 MAIN STREET 

7:56 AM  MAIN ST @ MEADOWBROOK RD 



7:57 AM  MAIN ST @ BONNIE LN 

7:57 AM  MAIN ST @ BAYMONT HOTEL ENTRNACE 

7:57 AM  MAIN ST @ HOME PARK CT - CARMELLA'S 

7:58 AM  MAIN ST @ THOMAS ST 

7:58 AM  MAIN ST @ PLEASANT ST 

7:59 AM  107 MAIN ST 

8:00 AM  MAIN ST @ MAY AVE 

8:00 AM  121 MAIN STREET 

8:01 AM  ELDER AVE @ BRADFORD AVE 

8:03 AM  11 RIVERVIEW AVE 

8:03 AM  Willow@Centerhill 

8:04 AM  CENTER HILL RD @ DIAMOND ST 

8:04 AM  9 CHESTNUT ST 

8:05 AM  19 RIVERSIDE DR 

8:08 AM  KINGSTON IS 

8:12 AM  KINGSTON ES 

   

   

Bus 29 
7:45 AM  9 WAPPING RD 

7:46 AM  33/34 WAPPING RD 

7:48 AM  WAPPING RD @ NELSON ST 

7:50 AM  99 WAPPING RD 

7:51 AM  109 WAPPING ROAD 

7:52 AM  WAPPING RD @ OLD WAPPING RD @ NOBADEER CIR 

7:54 AM  145 WAPPING RD 

7:56 AM  WAPPING RD @ MORGAN'S WAY 

7:57 AM  167 WAPPING RD 

7:58 AM  169 WAPPING RD 

7:59 AM  WAPPING RD & CHARLES ST 

8:00 AM  174 WAPPING RD 

8:01 AM  HAWTHORNE RD @ STARLING AVE 

8:04 AM  167 WAPPING RD 

8:05 AM  166 WAPPING ROAD 

8:06 AM  154 WAPPING RD 

8:08 AM  62 WAPPING ROAD 



8:15 AM  KINGSTON IS 

8:20 AM  KINGSTON ES 

   

   

Bus 30 
7:39 AM  PEMBROKE ST @ SHERIDAN DR 

7:40 AM  LAKE ST @ LYDON LN 

7:41 AM  35 LAKE ST 

7:43 AM  30 FORGE RD 

7:44 AM  7 FORGE RD 

7:45 AM  127 LAKE STREET 

7:49 AM  GROVE ST @ BARNABAS MILL RD 

7:50 AM  138 GROVE ST 

7:52 AM  128 GROVE ST 

7:53 AM  GROVE ST @ TREE FARM ESTATES 

7:53 AM  119 GROVE STREET 

7:55 AM  94 GROVE ST 

7:56 AM  87 GROVE ST 

7:56 AM  GROVE ST @ FOXWORTH LN 

7:58 AM  66/67 GROVE ST 

7:59 AM  55 GROVE ST 

8:01 AM  CLIFTON DR @ CLIFTON DR 

8:02 AM  36 CLIFTON ST 

8:03 AM  24 CLIFTON DRIVE 

8:06 AM  7 GROVE ST 

8:07 AM  52 PEMBROKE STREET 

8:12 AM  KINGSTON IS 

8:20 AM  KINGSTON ES 

   

   

Bus 31 
7:45 AM  SOUTH ST @ PODBURY LN 

7:47 AM  63 SOUTH ST 

7:48 AM  39 SOUTH ST 



7:49 AM  TIMBER RIDGE LN @ SEQUOIA DR 

7:52 AM  SEQUOIA DR CUL-DE-SAC (NORTH) 

7:54 AM  26R SOUTH ST 

7:55 AM  15 SOUTH ST 

7:57 AM  ORTOLANI CIR @ JAMES JUSTICE WAY 

7:58 AM  15 JAMES JUSTICE WAY 

8:00 AM  PINE BROOK DR @ CENTENNIAL POND CIR 

8:02 AM  PINE BROOK DR@SILVER LAKE DR (SOUTH ENTRANCE) 

8:03 AM  PINE BROOK DR @ SILVER LAKE DR 

8:05 AM  NAVA LANDING CUL-DE-SAC 

8:07 AM  MILLGATE RD @ PAT'S PL 

8:14 AM  KINGSTON IS 

8:20 AM  KINGSTON ES 

   

   

Bus 32 
7:42 AM  31 SUMMER ST 

7:43 AM  97 SUMMER ST 

7:44 AM  114 SUMMER ST/127 SUMMER STREET 

7:45 AM  133 SUMMER ST 

7:46 AM  145 SUMMER ST 

7:47 AM  SUMMER ST @ BREWSTER RD 

7:48 AM  SUMMER ST @BREWSTER RD 

7:50 AM  11 TARKILN RD 

7:51 AM  15 TARKILN RD 

7:52 AM  19 TARKILN RD 

7:53 AM  27 TARKILN RD 

7:54 AM  TARKILN RD @ OFF TARKILN RD 

7:56 AM  BAY PATH RD @ TREETOP LN 

7:58 AM  13 BAY PATH RD 

7:59 AM  TREMONT ST @ DILLINGHAM WAY 

8:00 AM  TREMONT ST @ RANDALL RD 

8:01 AM  TREMONT ST @ DILLINGHAM WAY 

8:04 AM  126 SUMMER ST 

8:05 AM  133 SUMMER ST 

8:06 AM  114 SUMMER ST/127 SUMMER STREET 



8:07 AM  88 SUMMER STREET 

8:08 AM  86 SUMMER ST 

8:08 AM  70 SUMMER ST 

8:09 AM  36 SUMMER ST 

8:14 AM  KINGSTON IS 

8:20 AM  KINGSTON ES 

   

   

Bus 33 
7:49 AM  FOUNTAIN KNOLL LN @ CRIMSON HARVEST DR 

7:52 AM  59 FOUNTAIN KNOLL LN 

7:54 AM  83 FOUNTAIN KNOLL LN 

7:56 AM  36 FOUNTAIN KNOLL LN 

7:58 AM  SMITH FULLER WAY @ BOG VIEW RD 

8:00 AM  BOG VIEW RD CUL-DE-SAC 

8:03 AM  BOG VIEW RD @ CRIMSON HARVEST DR 

8:05 AM  PINE HILL RD @ NORMAN'S WAY 

8:06 AM  PINE HILL RD @ P TREE LN 

8:14 AM  KINGSTON IS 

8:20 AM  KINGSTON ES 

   

   

Bus 34 
7:44 AM  MAIN ST @ BAKER AVE 

7:45 AM  92 MAIN ST 

7:46 AM  MAIN ST @ ROYAL BURGUNDY LN 

7:47 AM  80 MAIN ST 

7:48 AM  66 MAIN ST 

7:50 AM  26 MAIN ST 

7:51 AM  16 MAIN ST 

7:52 AM  6 MAIN ST 

7:54 AM  MAIN ST @ PECK ST 

7:55 AM  25 MAIN ST, 

7:57 AM  47/49 MAIN ST 



7:58 AM  29 SMITH LN 

8:00 AM  47 SMITH LN 

8:01 AM  SMITH LN @ FRANK ST 

8:02 AM  ORCHARD AVE @ ROME AVE 

8:04 AM  SMITH LN @ WASHBURN AVE 

8:05 AM  SMITH LN @ GRAY AVE 

8:07 AM  6 SMITH LN 

8:08 AM  57 MAIN ST 

8:09 AM  73 MAIN ST 

8:10 AM  85 MAIN ST 

8:15 AM  KINGSTON IS 

8:20 AM  KINGSTON ES 

   

   

Bus 35 
7:49 AM  109 WOLF POND RD 

7:50 AM  ROUND HILL RD @ MULBERRY DR 

7:52 AM  34 ROUND HILL RD 

7:54 AM  WOLF POND RD @ CONTINENTAL CT 

7:55 AM  AUTUMN LN @ POND VIEW DR 

7:57 AM  POND VIEW DR @ FOREST ST 

7:59 AM  MEETING HOUSE RD @ HIGH PINES DR 

8:01 AM  HIGH PINES DR @ OLD SAWMILL RD 

8:02 AM  HIGH PINES DR @ WOLF POND RD 

8:03 AM  WOLF POND RD @ DOGWOOD DR 

8:05 AM  FOX DEN RD @ DOGWOOD DR 

8:06 AM  FOX DEN RD @ PINE CONE DR 

8:07 AM  7 HIGH PINES DR 

8:15 AM  KINGSTON IS 

8:20 AM  KINGSTON ES 

   

   

Bus 36 
7:36 AM  145 ELM ST/148 ELM STREET 



7:38 AM  257 ELM ST 

7:39 AM  273 ELM ST 

7:40 AM  437 ELM ST 

7:42 AM  DEER RUN RD @ HAMMOND LN 

7:43 AM  DEER RUN RD @ P TREE LN 

7:44 AM  33 DEER RUN RD 

7:45 AM  DEER RUN RD @ SAMUEL FULLER RD 

7:46 AM  SAMUEL FULLER RD @ TALL TIMBERS LN 

7:48 AM  TALL TIMBERS LN @ DANA DR 

7:49 AM  25 TALL TIMBERS LN 

7:50 AM  TALL TIMBERS LN @ ELM ST 

7:51 AM  218 Indian Pond Road 

7:52 AM  214 INDIAN POND RD 

7:53 AM  183 INDIAN POND RD 

7:54 AM  174 INDIAN POND RD 

7:55 AM  166 INDIAN POND ROAD/168 INDIAN POND RD 

7:57 AM  128 INDIAN POND RD 

7:58 AM  92 INDIAN POND RD 

8:00 AM  58/56 INDIAN POND RD 

8:01 AM  INDIAN POND RD @ RUSSELL POND RD 

8:02 AM  34 INDIAN POND RD 

8:03 AM  32 INDIAN POND RD 

8:04 AM  12 INDIAN POND RD 

8:05 AM  138 ELM ST, 

8:06 AM  134 ELM ST 

8:09 AM  3 SECOND BROOK STREET 

8:10 AM  2ND BROOK ST @ OFF 2ND BROOK ST 

8:11 AM  12 2ND BROOK ST 

8:12 AM  2ND BROOK ST @ MCADAMS LN 

8:15 AM  KINGSTON IS 

8:20 AM  KINGSTON ES 

   

   

Bus 37 
7:43 AM  3 PROSPECT ST 

7:44 AM  PROSPECT ST @ PROSPECT CT 



7:46 AM  PROSPECT ST @ LELAND RD 

7:49 AM  HOWLANDS LN @ WHARF LN 

7:50 AM  HOWLANDS LN @ SUNSET RD 

7:51 AM  HOWLANDS LN @ BLAIR DR 

7:52 AM  HOWLANDS LN @ EAST AVE 

7:53 AM  OAK ST @ CHILTON AVE 

7:55 AM  OAK ST @ WEST AVE 

7:56 AM  COLE ST @ HOWLANDS LN 

7:57 AM  HOWLANDS LN @ STANDISH AVE 

7:59 AM  LEIGH RD @ PAGE AVE 

8:00 AM  LEIGH RD @ SHORE DR 

8:01 AM  40/39 SHORE DR 

8:03 AM  CEDAR LN @ CURTIS AVE 

8:04 AM  HOWLANDS LN @ HOLMES AVE 

8:05 AM  SPRUCE ST @ ALDEN ST 

8:07 AM  ALDEN ST @ ATWOOD ST 

8:09 AM  20 HOWLANDS LN 

8:14 AM  KINGSTON IS 

8:20 AM  KINGSTON ES 

   

   

Bus 48 
7:40 AM  149 Bishops Highway 

7:45 AM  19 CHRISTMAS TREE LN 

7:46 AM  CHRISTMAS TREE LN @ SAPLING CIR 

7:50 AM  2 CLEARING FARM RD 

7:53 AM  CLEARING FARM RD @ WHISTLER LN 

7:56 AM  200 PARTING WAYS ROAD 

7:56 AM  6 BAVARIAN WAY 

7:58 AM  34 BAVARIAN WAY 

7:59 AM  BAVARIAN WAY @ CRYSTAL DR 

8:01 AM  CRYSTAL DR @ ALPINE RUN RD 

8:03 AM  7 ALPINE RUN RD 

8:08 AM  22 BISHOPS HWY 

8:15 AM  KINGSTON IS 

8:20 AM  KINGSTON ES 



   

   

Bus 53 
7:41 AM  WINTER ST @ HOPKINS WAY 

7:42 AM  58 WINTER ST 

7:43 AM  33 WINTER STREET 

7:44 AM  27 WINTER ST 

7:45 AM  21 WINTER ST 

7:46 AM  3 PINE ST 

7:49 AM  10 WINTER ST 

7:51 AM  160 BROOKDALE STREET 

7:53 AM  84 BROOKDALE ST 

7:54 AM  29 BROOKDALE ST 

7:56 AM  11 NOTTINGHAM DR 

7:57 AM  NOTTINGHAM DR @ CROWN HILL 

7:58 AM  23 NOTTINGHAM DR 

8:00 AM  NOTTINGHAM DR @ WILDWOOD CIR 

8:01 AM  36 NOTTINGHAM DR 

8:04 AM  59 WINTHROP ST 

8:05 AM  47 WINTHROP ST 

8:06 AM  39 WINTHROP ST 

8:07 AM  32 WINTHROP ST 

8:08 AM  26 WINTHROP ST 

8:09 AM  20 WINTHROP ST 

8:10 AM  4 WINTHROP ST 

8:16 AM  KINGSTON IS 

8:20 AM  KINGSTON ES 

   

   

Bus 55 
7:43 AM  43 BEARSES WAY 

7:50 AM  21 SCHOOL ST 

7:51 AM  19 SCHOOL STREET 

7:52 AM  18 SCHOOL ST 



7:52 AM  13 SCHOOL STREET 

7:53 AM  12 SCHOOL STREET 

7:54 AM  8 SCHOOL STREET 

7:55 AM  2 SCHOOL STREET 

7:56 AM  251 PEMBROKE ST 

7:58 AM  3 STATION ST 

8:00 AM  WOODLAND AVE @ WHITE PINE LN 

8:03 AM  MONTCLAIR AVE @ ST FRANCIS AVE 

8:04 AM  ST FRANCIS AVE @ BRENTWOOD RD 

8:05 AM  BRENTWOOD RD @ REDCOAT LN 

8:15 AM  KINGSTON IS 

8:20 AM  KINGSTON ES 

   

   

Bus 56 
7:46 AM  CAPTAIN JONES WAY @ BARROWS BROOK CIR 

7:50 AM  22 BROOKINGS DR 

7:53 AM  19 RING RD 

7:54 AM  29 RING RD 

7:55 AM  69 RING RD 

7:56 AM  RING RD @ MILLIKEN DR 

7:58 AM  11 GILFEATHER LN 

8:00 AM  RIGDALE DR @ MACFARLANE DR 

8:01 AM  RIGDALE DR @ MACFARLANE DR 

8:03 AM  ERICA LN @ RIGDALE DR 

8:05 AM  WILDER RD @ DANIEL LN 

8:06 AM  WINSLOW DR @ HARVEST DR 

8:15 AM  KINGSTON IS 

8:20 AM  KINGSTON ES 

   

   

Bus 58 
7:39 AM  PEMBROKE YARD 

7:52 AM  POND VIEW DR @ AUTUMN LN 



8:01 AM  EAGLE DRIVE @ EAGLE DRIVE 

8:05 AM  21 BROOK ST 

8:08 AM  12 CUSHMAN DRIVE 

8:09 AM  4 COPPER BEECH DR 

8:10 AM  18 COPPER BEECH DRIVE 

8:14 AM  KINGSTON IS 

8:20 AM  KINGSTON ES 

   

   

Bus 59 
7:53 AM  1 KINGSTON COLLECTION WAY 

7:57 AM  ANDERSON AVE @ OCEAN HILL DR 

7:59 AM  OCEAN HILL DR @ BERRY DR 

8:00 AM  OCEAN HILL DR @ SEAVIEW DR 

8:02 AM  OCEAN HILL DR @ BAY HILL DR 

8:03 AM  BAY HILL DR @ HIGHLAND DR 

8:07 AM  CRESCENT ST @ MAZZILLI AVE 

8:08 AM  CRESCENT ST @ HARBORVIEW DR 

8:09 AM  4 CRESCENT ST 

8:15 AM  KINGSTON IS 

8:20 AM  KINGSTON ES 

   

   

Bus 63 
7:39 AM  57 WEST ST 

7:40 AM  WEST ST @ COOPERS RUN 

7:41 AM  56 WEST ST/47 WEST STREET 

7:42 AM  35 WEST ST 

7:43 AM  OLD MILL RD @ STONE BRIDGE LN 

7:45 AM  STONE BRIDGE LN @ LONGWOOD CIR 

7:46 AM  6 LONGWOOD CIR 

7:48 AM  34 OLD MILL ROAD 

7:50 AM  29 WEST ST 

7:51 AM  21 WEST STREET 



7:52 AM  17 WEST ST 

7:53 AM  16 WEST ST 

7:54 AM  14 WEST ST 

7:55 AM  NEWCOMB'S MILL RD @ HIGGINS RD 

7:56 AM  17 LOT PHILLIPS RD 

7:58 AM  51 LOT PHILLIPS RD 

8:00 AM  22 WALTER FAUNCE RD 

8:01 AM  29 NEWCOMB'S MILL RD 

8:03 AM  NEWCOMB'S MILL RD @ STEWART LN 

8:05 AM  74 HIGGINS RD 

8:06 AM  58 HIGGINS RD 

8:07 AM  46 HIGGINS ROAD 

8:15 AM  KINGSTON IS 

8:20 AM  KINGSTON ES 

 


	Bus 8 
	Bus 27 
	Bus 28 
	Bus 29 
	Bus 30 
	Bus 31 
	Bus 32 
	Bus 33 
	Bus 34 
	Bus 35 
	Bus 36 
	Bus 37 
	Bus 48 
	Bus 53 
	Bus 55 
	Bus 56 
	Bus 58 
	Bus 59 
	Bus 63 

